
 
 DES MOINES, IOWA DISTRICT OFFICE 

210 Walnut Street – Room 749 Des Moines, Iowa 50309  
OFFICE PHONE: 515-284-4422 OFFICE FAX: 515-284-4572  

CEDAR RAPIDS BRANCH OFFICE  
2750 1st Avenue NE – Suite 350, Cedar Rapids Iowa 52402 

OFFICE PHONE: 319-362-6405 OFFICE FAX: 319-362-7861 

Website: http://www.sba.gov/ia  

Office Email: dmdo@sba.gov  

 

Title  Name  Phone  Fax  Email  
District Director  Jayne Armstrong 515-284-4026 202-481-2441 Jayne.armstrong@sba.gov 

Deputy District 
Director  

Dawnelle Conley  515-284-4913 
 

202-481-1537 Dawnelle.conley@sba.gov 

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Terry J. Case  515-284-4560  202-481-1795  Terry.case@sba.gov  

Lead Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist  

Dawnelle Conley  515-284-4913  202-481-1537  Dawnelle.conley@sba.gov  

Administrative 
Officer  

Lori Hackney  515-284-4118  202-481-4202  Lori.hackney@sba.gov  

Lead Lender 
Relations Specialist  

Thomas “Dave” 
Lentell  

515-284-4522  202-481-5838  Thomas.lentell@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Vincent Vazquez  515-284-4562  202-481-4022  Vicente.vazquez@sba.gov  

Business 
Opportunity 
Specialist 

Seung Hong 319-362-6780 202-741-6948 Seung.hong@sba.gov 

Branch Manager  Vacant     

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Keith McBride  319-362-6735  202-481-2911  Keith.mcbride@sba.gov  

Program Support 
Assistant  

Sheri Osterkamp  319-362-6405  202-481-5577  Sheri.osterkamp@sba.gov  

Lender Relations 
Specialist  

Carolyn Tonn  319-362-6543  202-481-0649  Carolyn.tonn@sba.gov  
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